HELIOS SUSPENDED
(CHANDELIER)
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The Helios suspensions label are available in three sizes. The smallest one is
able to mesmerize whoever looks at it, while the largest one is an
unparalleled eye-catcher in rooms with high ceilings.

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
2 CHOOSE CRYSTAL OPTIONS :
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/10/2024
CODE: CODE: 055-309
-055-309
-B     Crystal
-A     Asfour
Example: Example:
LIGHT SOURCE:
G9 x 14
S-70
DIMENSIONS: